REC ! P B
CAMPAIGN Fauéggm %ﬁﬁsﬁﬁf RSO/ 2: 1© Rev 12

{Please Print or Typa)

| Name of Canditaty or Prisoal Canmites ang Charperson : g ; Disyer i any)
Meredith Stead Ci 3
WA Phois
H
Marney Ellis
Ve PrarE 3

Changs of address for: Candidate or Political Commitiee &3 Political Treasurer O

Section i TYPE OF REPORY
This filing is an; Criginat 0 ment
This teport is for the period from Sﬁ through % -”_ESQ; iq ;
October 10 Pre-General Report
{7 7 Day Pre-General Report [0 30 Day Post-General Report [0 Annual Report

Is this a Termination Report: {0 Yes B N

Section il STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITURES
Directions: 1f you had na contributions or expendituras during this reporting period, check the box next o the statement below and sign this repod.
Be sure lo carry forward the appropriate “Calendar Year to Date” figures in Column 1. Section V.

[ Vhereby certify that | have received no cantributions and have mads no expenditures during this reporting period

Section IV SUMMARY

To reach your Calendar Year to Date figure: Add this report's Cofumn | COLUMN | COLUMN i
figures to the Column 1l figures of your previous report {except on line §). This Period Calgagaa; :ear
Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calendar Year' s XXX o

Line 2 Enter Beginning Cash Balance™ g0 s KOOXX
Line 3: Total Contributicns (Enter amount from ting 5. page 2) 3 @30.00 . $ m.wm
Line 4: Subtotal {Add fines 1, 2 2nd 3) goasnse goem
Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from line 11, page 2) $ Z_aﬁii____ 3 zfﬁwzimw«
Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Sublract e § from fne 4) i e A L
Line 7: Outstarcing Deb to Date (Enter amount from fine 18, page 2) s 000 N

%bm@ummmbeen%em{imﬁae?afaﬁ:am!&edmismﬁa;yeaz.
‘%bis&mfgufemménfmaiasttamw%mDisdssuréas;m!’ied. i this 1s your first report, this amount is 0.
Note: The closing cash balance for the current reporting period appears on the next report as the baginning cash on hand,

Section V
City Clerk Comtact Info
Jamie Hg;;zgﬂ:g | Mamay Ellis
150 N Capitol Bivd Haene of Poibeel Treasore
:;'“m_*ﬂmﬂi report is 3 true, complete a1 correct Campaign.Financial Disclosure Report as required by law.
F:208-384-3711

. hereby certify that the mformation in this

P

Emall: cityclerk@cliyofbolse.org Signature of Poiitica Treasurer
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DETAILED SUMMARY

Name of Candidate or Committee; Meredith Stead

Total This Period

Contributions
Unitemized Contributions ($50 and [ess) # of Contributors 58 $2,565.00
ltemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets) $26,315.00
In-Kind Contributions {Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C sheets) $250.00
Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets) $0.00
Total Contributions (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section 1V, Line 3) $29,130.00
Expenditures
Unitemized Expenditures (Less than $25) # of Expenditures 5 $70.40
ltemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets) $7,328.32
In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets) $250.00
Loan Repayments (Total of alf Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) $0.00
Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) $0.00
Total Expenditures {Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5) $7,648.72
Loans, Credit Cards and Debt
Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period $0.00
New Loans received during this reporting period
(Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) $0.00
New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period
(Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) $0.00
Subtotal $0.00
Repayments of Loans made during this reporting pericd
(Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) $0.00
Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period
(Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E shests) $0.00
Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period {Transfer this figure to page 1, Section 1V, Line 7) $0.00
Pledged Contributions
Unitemized Pledged Contributions (350 and less) #ofPledges 0 $0.00
Itemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Totai of all Schedule F sheets) $0.00
Total Pledged Contributions this period $0.00
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Schedule A
Itemized Contributions
more than fifty dollars ($50.00) for this period

Date First name Last name Organization Address City State Zip Amount YTD
7/16/19 Oliver Chatel 2726 N Terrace Way Boise D 83702 $125 §125
8/25/19 Shane Adkins 306 S Roosevelt St Boise iD 83705 $100 $100
8/22/19 lessica Aguilar Gier 3321 N Wagon Wheel Road Boise D 83702 $100 5100
7/16/19 Sandra Andersen 1707 Warm Springs Ave Boise D 83712 5200 $200
7/16/19 Denise Areflano 1710 N. 17th 5t Boise 1D 83702 5100 $300
9/26/19 Denise Arellano 1710 N. 17th 5t Boise |a] 83702 $100 $300
9/30/19 Denise Arellano 1710 N. 17th 5t Boise |o] 83702 $100 5300
9/26/19 Kim Ashburn 2408 Grandby Dr San Jose cA 95130 $100 5100
8/21/19 Patrick Bageant ] Boise D 83702 $100 $100
8/19/19 Elizabeth Baggerly 37 Horseshu Vue Circle Horseshoe Bend D 83629 $100 $100
7/30/19 Ron Baker 10290 M Blacktait Ave Boise i 83714 $100 $100
9/20/19 Martin Balben 3975 N Mint Ave Boise {%} 83703 $75 475
2/30/19 A) & Suzi Batukoff 4621 W Hillerest View Dr Boise ID 83705 4500 53500
9/28/19 Cassandra Berder 517 S Sierra Dr Boise 1D 83705 $250 $250
9/20/19 Ysabel Bilbao 737 W Cedar Pointe Way Nampa D 83686 $250 $250
7/21/19 Lee Bishop 301 Camberly Circle Lafayette LA 70508 $250 $250
9/18/19 Lisa Bosworth 1849 Mortimer Dr. Boise ID 83712 $400 $400
9/20/19 Suzi Boyle 2018 W Ellis Ave Baise D 83702 $1,000 $1,000
9/26/19 Kathy Brack 1402 E Holly 5t Baise D 83712 $100 5100
8/22/19 Chris Brown 1422 § Manitou Ave Boise D 83706 5100 5100
9/20/19 Cherie Buckner-Webb PO Box 9813 Boise D 83707 $200 $200
9/24/19 Clay Carley 106 Nth 6th Street, Suite M-2 Boise D 83702 5250 $250
7/22/19 Denise Caruzzi 1775 W State St Boise 1D 83702 51,000 51,000
9/18/19 Hethe Clark 3018 E Deerhiil Dr Meridian 1D 23642 $100 4100

8/7/19 Margot Clarke 5106 Evergreen Ct Austin TX 78731 $100 $100
9/8/1% Todd Cooper 4928 N Arrow Crest Way Boise D 83703 $100 $100
9/20/19 Caitlin Copple Masingilt 283 E Thurman Mill Garden City D 83714 $150 $150
8/7/19 Char 451 Rich st Qakland CA 94609 $100 5100

8/7/19 Erica 801 Chinle Ave Unit & Boulder co 80304 $100 3100
9/26/19 Terri 3918 W Ayres Street Boise HiJ 83706 5200 5200
9/20/19 Lara 2810 W Hill Rd Boise ) 83703 $100 5100
7/17/19 Katie 2002 Mortimer Ct Boise ] 83712 $100 5100
9/19/19 Zach 5963 North Hacienda Ave Boise ID 83703 51,000 51,000
8/26/19 Sandy Fery 3076 S Temperance Way Boise ID 83706 $100 $100
8/14/19 Dectan Fitzsimons 1009 Shelley Ave Unit A Austin TX 78703 $250 5250

8/7/19 Ruth Grossa 2846 W Heather PI Boise D 83702 $300 $300
§/24/19 Gabriel Hamilton 1606 N 24th St Boise 1D 83702 $50 550
7/24/19 Buddy Hammann 1108 N. Heron Dr. Seabraok TX 77586 5200 5200

8/2/19 Barbara Hammann 1108 N Heron Dr Seabrook TX 77588 3300 $300
8/16/19 Barry Hancock 3843 Maplewoaod Ave Dallas T™X® 75205 3250 $250
8/26/19 George 1Iiff 3305 W. Crescent Rim Drive Boise iD 83706 5250 5250
7127719 Joe & Jami Kelly 2900 McKinnon #1505 Dallas TX 75201 5250 5250
9/10/19 Diana Lachiondo 556 W Sandstone Ct Boise 1D 83702 $200 $200

8/22/19 Nicholas tangworth 175 W 60th St, Apt 27A New York NY 10023 $100 $130



9/18/19 Sherman
8/26/19 Ethan
9/1/19 Lynette
9/20/19 Kristin
7/18/19 Rosemary
8/16/19 Kelii
9/26/19 Bruce
7/21/19 Kim
8/25/19 JoanE.
8/6/19 lared
9/24/19 Sallie
7/27/19 Elien
8/7/19 Ed
9/8/19 Jonathan
9/7/19 Kamal
91819 Vincent
9/26/19 Patty
9/28/19 Monica & Jim
8/12/19 lenny
9/30/19 Maria
9/30/19 Holli
7/16/19 Chad
8/7/19 Eleanor
8/7/19 Henrietta
8/8/19 Cecily
8/20/19 Kathryn
8/30/19

8/30/19

5/12/39

9/18/19

9/18/19

9/18/19

9/18/19

9/18/19

9/18/19

9/24/19

9/24/19

9/26/19

9/26/19

9/28/19

9/30/19

Leibou
Mansfield
Mattson
Muchow
Otocka
Parker
Parker
Roa
Robertseon
Sere
Sharp
Stead
Stead
Stead
Suffoletta
Tahor
Trant
Walker
Weaver
Weeg
Woodings
Worth
Wright
Wright
Wright
Zimmerman

Elizabeth Sharp McKetta, LLC
Qrigin Group Realty

Talent Spark

Barber Valley Development Inc
Barber Valley Irrigation Company
HHS Construction, LLC

Harris Family Limited Partnership
Langston & Associates

PFFt PAC

Blackrock Homes LLC

Ustickl LLC

Stater inc

Northend Wellness

Planned Parenthood Votes Northwest Idaho PAC

PACE72

PO Box 9733

208 N. 19th

2016 5. Scyene Way

2115 S Bluestem Ln

PG Box 531

2726 Terrace Way

2726 Terrace Way

2408 Grandby Dr

114 East Lake Drive

345 Doucet Rd, Suite 212
1803 San Gabriel St, Apt. B
361 D 5t

2500 Mckinnon St

451 Rich Street

8202 NE State Hwy 104, #102-14
2100 W State 5t

3587 Veranda Way

805 N 12th 5t

3524 W Windsor Dr

5861 £ Playwright $t

1148 Santa Maria Drive
1621 W Hays St

5304 Western Hills Or
2900 Mckinnon S5t

3302 Perry Lane

2599 N Overview P

480 N Walnut 5t

1101 W River 5

1109 N 16th 5t

4940 E Mill Station Drive, Ste 101-B
4940 E Mill Station Drive, Ste 101-B
729 S Bridgeway Place
4949 £ Mill Station Drive, Ste 10t-B
210 W Jefferson St

PO Box 170265

1979 N Locust Grove Rd
PO Box 593

2601 Terrace Way

1310 W Hays 5t

PO Box 641

333 N Mark Stall Pl

Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Truro
Boise
Boise
San lose
Roswell
Lafayette
Austin
Fremont
Dailas
Dakland
Kingsten
Baise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Austin
Daltas
Austin
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Eagle
Boise
Boise
Boise
Meridian
Eagle
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise

o
)
10
i
MA
]
D

GA
LA
TX
Ca
T
CA
WA
1D
]
1D
1D
12
13}
[o}
T
™
T
HY)
]
D
D
1D
1D
ID
D
1D
1D
1D
1D
]
iD
v]
D

83707
83702
83712
83706
0.2666
83702
83702
595130
30075
70503
78701
94536
75201
94609
98346
83702
83706
83702
83705
83716
83712
83702
78731
75201
78731
833702
83712
83702
83702
83716
83716
83616
83716
83702
83717
83646
83616
83702
83702
83701
83704

TOTAL:

5200
5100
5500
$250
$250
$1,000
$60
$250
$100
$55
$200
4500
$1,000
$100
$150
$200
$100
S50
$500
5100
5200
$100
5100
51,000
$500
$500
$150
$250
$100
$1,000
51,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$100
$100
$500
$250

$26,315

$200
$100
$500
5250
$250
$1,000
$60
$250
$100
$55
5200
$500
$1,000
4100
$150
$100
$100
$100
$500
$100
$200
$100
$100
$1,000
5500
$500
5150
4250
$100
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$500
$1,000
51,000
$100
$100
5500
$250



Schedule B
Iltemized Expenditures
more than twenty-five dollars ($25.00) for this period

Date Name Address City State Zip Debit Purpose Code
8/9/19 Sguarespace 311 SW Washington St Portfand OR 97204 § 6200 G
8/9/19 International Minute Press 3612 W Overland Road Boise D 83705 $ 26883 L
8/30/19 Stripe 510 Tonsend St San Francisco CA 94102 & 8600 G
9/13/19 Squarespace 311 SW Washington St Portland OR 97204 5 26,00 G
9/18/19 Sign Rocket 340 Broadway Ave St. Paul Park MN 55071 § 1,032.50 O
9/23/19 Jesse Maldonado 581 N Whitewater Park Blvd #0202 Boise iD 83702 5 250.00 B
9/23/19 ESP 317 E 37th 5t Boise ID 83714 S 46099 L
9/30/19 Hilltop Public Solutions 702 W Idaho St. Boise iD 83702 S 5,000.00 M

30-Sep Stripe 510 Tonsend St San Francisco CA 94103 S 14200 G

Total: § 7,328.32



Schedule C
In-kind Contributions & Expenditures

Date Contributor Name Address City State  Zip Expenditure Name Address City State  Zip PurposeCode Amount YD

9/23/19 Marney Ellis 2105 W Irene 5t Boise ldaho 83702 Marney Ellis 2105 W lrene St Boise Idaho 83702 E $250.00 $250.00





