

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT SUMMARY PAGE 00 22 PM 2: 19 (Please Print or Type)

C-2 Rev. 12/14

Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson		Sought (if candidate)	
Meredith Stead		Council	District (if any)
		AS-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-	Wox Phone
Manager Filt	50.00 (10 m) 10 m)	***************************************	
Marney Ellis Maring Address			
			Votense
Change of address for: Candidate or Political Committee		And the second s	
	Political Treasurer OF REPORT		
nis hing is an:	JF REPURI		
his report is for the period from 115/19 through 9	30,19		
	Discussion and an engine page of disciple and an engineering	October 10 P	re-General Report
☐ 7 Day Pre-General Report ☐ 30 Day Post-	General Report	The state of the s	74 - SCHOOLSESSANDERCHARK PROCESSAN ▼ 77005CF08
	Solieiai Report	☐ Annual Repo	n .
s this a Termination Report: Yes 🗗 No			
s tris a Termination Report:			
Section III STATEMENT OF NO CONTR	RIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITU	RES	***************************************
prections. If you had no contributions or expenditures during this reco	ating period check the how no	ext to the ctatement	l below and sign this repo
of the to the first that the appropriate Cale	iliuai reai to Date rigures in t	Column II, Section	IV.
☐ I hereby certify that I have received no contributions a	nd have made no expenditure	s during this report	ing period
ection IV Su	MMARY		
o reach your Calendar Year to Date figure: Add this report's Column I	COLUM		COLUMN II
gures to the Column II figures of your previous report (except on line 6).	This Peri	od	Calendar Year
no 1: Cheh on Hond January 4 This College	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		to Date
ne 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calendar Year*	\$ XXXXX	X \$_	0.00
ne 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance**	\$ 0.00	\$	XXXXXX
ine 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from line 5, page 2)	\$ <u>29,130.00</u>	\$ 2	29,130.00
ine 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and 3)	\$ 29,130.00	s ²	29,130.00
ne 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from line 11, page 2)	\$ ^{7,648.72}	5	7,648.72
ne 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract line 5 from line 4)	s 21,481.28		21,481.28
ne 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from line 18, page 2)	s ^{0.00}	**************************************	Manadamania, ja ja daliminista and manadamania and manadamania and manadamania and manadamania and manadamania
his same figure should be entered on line 1 of all reports filed this caler		XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
This is the figure on line 6 of the last Campaign Financial Disclosure Re	anort filed If this is worst fired as	enort this amount i	e fi
ote: The closing cash balance for the current reporting period appears of	on the next report as the begin	nning cash on hand	i.
Section V			***************************************
y Clerk Contact Info			
mle Heinzerling puty City Clerk Marney Ellis	neri	eby certify that the	information in this
N Capitol Blvd Name of Politics	i Treasurer	soy ceruly unat the	MIONINGUON DI VIIS
ise ID 83702 208-384-3710 report is a true, complete and	correct Campaign, Financial D	isclosure Report at	required by law
208-384-3711	N /4/11.		
nail: cityclerk@cityofbolse.org	120008		
	Signature of Pol	litical Treasurer	and the second s
D.	I and		

Page 1

DETAILED SUMMARY

Name of Candidate or Committee: Meredith Stead

				Total This Period
	Contributions			
1	Unitemized Contributions (\$50 and less)	# of Contributors 58	+	\$2,565.00
2	Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule As	heets)	+	\$26,315.00
3	In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution ar	mounts from Schedule C sheets)	+	\$250.00
4	Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from School	edule D sheets)	+	\$0.00
(5)	Total Contributions (Transfer this figure to page 1, Sect	ion IV, Line 3)	=	\$29,130.00

Ex	penditures			
6	Unitemized Expenditures (Less than \$25)	# of Expenditures 5	+	\$70.40
7	Itemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B s	heets)	+	\$7,328.32
8	In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure ar	nounts from Schedule C sheets)	+	\$250.00
9	Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment	amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$0.00
10	Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all F	Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+	\$0.00
11 Tot	tal Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Sect	ion IV, Line 5)	=	\$7,648.72

	Loans, Credit Cards and Debt	
12	Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period	+ \$0.00
13	New Loans received during this reporting period (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets)	+ \$0.00
14)	New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+ \$0.00
(15)	Subtotal	= \$0.00
16)	Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	- \$0.00
17)	Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	- \$0.00
18	Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7)	= \$0.00

	Pledged Contributions	
19	Unitemized Pledged Contributions (\$50 and less) # of Pledges O	+ \$0.00
20	Itemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets)	+ \$0.00
(21)	Total Pledged Contributions this period	= \$0.00

Schedule A
Itemized Contributions
more than fifty dollars (\$50.00) for this period

8/22/19 Nicholas	9/10/19 Diana	7/27/19 Joe & Jami	8/26/19 George	8/16/19 Barry	8/2/19 Barbara	7/24/19 Buddy	9/24/19 Gabriel	8/7/19 Ruth	8/14/19 Declan	9/26/19 Sandy	9/19/19 Zach	7/17/19 Katie	9/20/19 Lara	9/26/19 Terri	8/7/19 Erica	8/7/19 Char	9/20/19 Caitlin	9/8/19 Todd	8/7/19 Margot	9/18/19 Hethe	7/22/19 Denise	9/24/19 Clay	9/20/19 Cherie	8/22/19 Chris	9/26/19 Kathy		9/18/19 Lisa	7/21/19 Lee	9/20/19 Ysabel	9/28/19 Cassandra	8/30/19 AJ & Suzi	9/20/19 Martin		8/19/19 Elizabeth	8/21/19 Patrick	9/26/19 Kim		9/26/19 Denise	7/16/19 Denise	7/16/19 Sandra	8/22/19 Jessica	8/29/19 Shane	7/16/19 Oliver	Date First name
Langworth	Lachiondo	Kelly	liff	Hancock	Hammann	Hammann	Hamilton	Grossa	Fitzsimons	Fery	Evans	Dondup	Disney	Dillion	Dahl	Cox	Copple Masingill	Cooper	Clarke	Clark	Caruzzi	Carley	Buckner-Webb	Brown	Brack	Boyle	Bosworth	Bishop	Bilbao	Bender	Balukoff	Balben	Baker	Baggerly	Bageant	Ashburn	Arellano	Arellano	Arellano	Andersen	Aguilar Gier	Adkins	Chatel	Last name
																																												Organization
175 W 60th St, Apt 27A	556 W Sandstone Ct	2900 McKinnon #1505	3305 W. Crescent Rim Drive	3843 Maplewood Ave	1108 N Heron Dr	1108 N. Heron Dr.	1606 N 24th St	2846 W Heather Pl	1009 Shelley Ave Unit A	3076 S Temperance Way	5963 North Hacienda Ave	2002 Mortimer Ct	2810 W Hill Rd	3918 W Ayres Street	801 Chinle Ave Unit E	451 Rich st	283 E Thurman Mill	4928 N Arrow Crest Way	5106 Evergreen Ct	3018 E Deerhill Dr	1775 W State St	106 Nth 6th Street, Suite M-2	PO Box 9813	1422 S Manitou Ave	1402 E Holly St	2018 W Ellis Ave	1849 Mortimer Dr.	301 Camberly Circle	737 W Cedar Pointe Way	517 S Sierra Dr	4621 W Hillcrest View Dr	3975 N Mint Ave	10290 N Blacktail Ave	37 Horseshu Vue Circle		2408 Grandby Dr	1710 N. 17th St	1710 N. 17th St	1710 N. 17th St	1707 Warm Springs Ave	3321 N Wagon Wheel Road	306 S Roosevelt St	2726 N Terrace Way	Address
New York	Boise	Dallas	Boise	Dallas	Seabrook	Seabrook	Boise	Boise	Austin	Boise	Boise	Boise	Boise	Boise	Boulder	Oakland	Garden City	Boise	Austin	Meridian	Boise	Boise	Boise	Boise	Boise	Baise	Boise	Lafayette	Nampa	Boise	Boise	Boise	Boise	Horseshoe Bend	Boise	San Jose	Boise	Boise	Boise	Boise	Boise	Boise	Boise	City
NY	ō	×	ö	×	X	ヹ	ō	ō	т×	0	5	ō	Ð	Ð	8	δ	ō	₽	Χ	5	5	ō	ō	D	ō	₽	₽	⋤	₽	5	ō	ō			ō	S	ō	Б	Ð	Б	5	₽	ö	State
10023	83702	75201	83706	75205	77586	77586	83702	83702	78703	83706	83703	83712	83703	83706	80304	94609	83714	83703	78731	83642	83702	83702	83707	83706	83712	83702	83712	70508	83686	83705	83705	83703	83714	83629	83702	95130	83702	83702	83702	83712	83702	83705	83702	Zip
\$100	\$200	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$300	\$200	\$50	\$300	\$250	\$100	\$1,000	\$100	\$100	\$200	\$100	\$100	\$150	\$100	\$100	\$100	\$1,000	\$250	\$200	\$100	\$100	\$1,000	\$400	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$500	\$75	\$100	\$100	\$100	\$100	\$100	\$100	\$100	\$200	\$100	\$100	\$125	Amount Y
\$130	\$200	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$300	\$200	\$50	\$300	\$250	\$100	\$1,000	\$100	\$100	\$200	\$100	\$100	\$150	\$100	\$100	\$100	\$1,000	\$250	\$200	\$100	\$100	\$1,000	\$400	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$500	\$75	\$100	\$100	\$100	\$100	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$200	\$100	\$100	\$125	ALD

9/30/19	9/28/19	9/26/19	9/26/19	9/24/19	9/24/19	9/18/19	9/18/19	9/18/19	9/18/19	9/18/19	9/18/19	9/12/19	8/30/19	8/30/19	8/20/19 Kathryn	8/8/19 Cecily	8/7/19 Henrietta	8/7/19 Eleanor	7/16/19 Chad	9/30/19 Holli	9/30/19 Maria	8/12/19 Jenny	9/28/19 Monica & Jim	9/26/19 Patty	9/18/19 Vincent	9/7/19 Kamal	9/6/19 Jonathan	8/7/19 Ed	7/27/19 Ellen	9/24/19 Sallie	8/6/19 Jared	8/29/19 Joan E.	7/21/19 Kim	9/26/19 Bruce	8/16/19 Kelli	7/18/19 Rosemary	9/20/19 Kristin	9/1/19 Lynette	8/26/19 Ethan	9/18/19 Sherman
															Zimmerman	Wright	Wright	Wright	Worth	Woodings	Weeg	Weaver	Walker	Trent	Tabor	Suffoletta	Stead	Stead	Stead	Sharp	Sere	Robertson	Roa	Parker	Parker	Otocka	Muchow	Mattson	Mansfield	Leibou
PAC 672	Planned Parenthood Votes Northwest Idaho PAC	Northend Wellness	Slater Inc	Ustick1 LLC	Blackrock Homes LLC	PFFI PAC	Langston & Associates	Harris Family Limited Partnership	HHS Construction, LLC	Barber Valley Irrigation Company	Barber Valley Development Inc	Talent Spark	Origin Group Realty	Elizabeth Sharp McKetta, LLC																										
333 N Mark Stall Pl	PO Box 641	1310 W Hays St	2601 Terrace Way	PO Box 593	1979 N Locust Grove Rd	PO Box 170265	210 W Jefferson St	4940 E Mill Station Drive, Ste 101-B	729 S Bridgeway Place	4940 E Mill Station Drive, Ste 101-B	4940 E Mill Station Drive, Ste 101-B	1109 N 16th St	1101 W River S	480 N Walnut St	2599 N Overview Pl	3302 Perry Lane	2900 Mckinnon St	5304 Western Hills Dr	1621 W Hays St	1148 Santa Maria Drive	5861 E Playwright St	3524 W Windsor Dr	805 N 12th St	3587 Veranda Way	2100 W State St	8202 NE State Hwy 104, #102-14	451 Rich Street	2900 Mckinnon St	361 D St	1803 San Gabriel St, Apt. B	345 Doucet Rd, Suite 212	114 East Lake Drive	2408 Grandby Dr	2726 Terrace Way	2726 Terrace Way	PO Box 531	2115 S Bluestem Ln	2016 S. Scyene Way	208 N. 19th	PO Box 9733
Boise	Boise	Boise	Boise	Eagle	Meridian	Boise	Boise	Boise	Eagle	Boise	Boise	Boise	Boise	Boise	Boise	Austin	Dallas	Austin	Boise	Boise	Boise	Boise	Boise	Boise	Boise	Kingston	Oakland	Dallas	Fremont	Austin	Lafayette	Roswell	San Jose	Boise	Boise	Truro	Boise	Boise	Boise	Boise
ō	Đ	Ð	ō	ō	ō	ō	D	ō	₽	₽	ō	D	D	-	1	Τ×	X	ΤX	ō	ō	0	ō	₽	ō	ō	WA	Ş	X	ଜ	ΤX	A	GA	ያ	₽	₽	MA	5	ō	ō	ō
83704	83701	83702	83702	83616	83646	83717	83702	83716	83616	83716	83716	83702	83702	83712	83702	78731	75201	78731	83702	83712	83716	83705	83702	83706	83702	98346	94609	75201	94536	78701	70503	30075	95130	83702	83702	0.2666	83706	83712	83702	83707
\$250	\$500	\$100	\$100	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$500	\$500	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$100	\$250	\$150	\$500	\$500	\$1,000	\$100	\$100	\$200	\$100	\$500	\$50	\$100	\$100	\$150	\$100	\$1,000	\$500	\$200	\$55	\$100	\$250	\$60	\$1,000	\$250	\$250	\$500	\$100	\$200
\$250	\$500	\$100	\$100	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$500	\$500	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$100	\$250	\$150	\$500	\$500	\$1,000	\$100	\$100	\$200	\$100	\$500	\$100	\$100	\$100	\$150	\$100	\$1,000	\$500	\$200	\$55	\$100	\$250	\$60	\$1,000	\$250	\$250	\$500	\$100	\$200

TOTAL:

\$26,315

Schedule B
Itemized Expenditures
more than twenty-five dollars (\$25.00) for this period

	30-	9/30	9/23	9/23	9/18	9/13	8/30	8/9	8/9	Date
	30-Sep Stripe	9/30/19 Hilltop Public Solutions	9/23/19 ESP	9/23/19 Jesse Maldonado	9/18/19 Sign Rocket	9/13/19 Squarespace	8/30/19 Stripe	8/9/19 International Minute Press	8/9/19 Squarespace	Name
	510 Tonsend St	702 W Idaho St.	317 E 37th St	581 N Whitewater Park Blvd #D202	340 Broadway Ave	311 SW Washington St	510 Tonsend St	3612 W Overland Road	311 SW Washington St	Address
	San Francisco	Boise	Boise	Boise	St. Paul Park	Portland	San Francisco	Boise	Portland	City
	Ω	₽	₽	₽	N N	OR	δ	Ð	OR	State
Total: \$ 7,328.32	94103 \$ 142.00	83702 \$ 5,000.00	83714 \$ 460.99	83702 \$ 250.00		97204 \$ 26.00	94103 \$ 86.00	s	97204 \$ 62.00	Zip Debit
	G	Z	-	В	0	G	G	_	മ	Purpose Code

Schedule C In-kind Contributions & Expenditures

9/23	Date
/23/19 Marney Ellis	Contributor Name
2105 W Irene St	Address
Boise	City
ldaho	State i
83702 Marney Ellis	Zip Expenditure Name
2105 W Irene St	Address
Boise	Cîty
ldaho	State
83702 E	Zip PurposeCode
\$250.00	Amount
\$250.00	ALD.